2022 Lottery Delinquent Sales

Charter Group, LLC
6505 W Hwy 22

Crestwood, KY 40014

502-243-8493
Bill Number

Name

2022050002009
2022210006181
2022220006570

2022230007410
2022120005239
2022240008763

2022140005680

EISENBERG MIKE
HUFFMAN RYLEE

WAGONER LULA MARIE
ESTATE OF

SAUL BOBBY FRANKLIN Jr
NGUYEN INVESTMENT LLC

RAGLAND MARTHA J &
STOCKER MICHELLE

MOODY DONALD J

Parcel ID

05074H00180000
21313001190000
22190000480000

23092002930000
12059A00120000
24118300260069

14091H00200020

Property Location
3220 LEXINGTON RD

10516 HITE CREEK RD
7707 TEMPSCLAIR RD

6314 HACKBERRY WAY
4705 S 1ST ST
10321 MOONLIGHT WAY

3022 KLONWAY DR

Regular Sale Limit: $100,000

Charter Group, LLC

7 Bills totaling

Lien Amount Sale Type
6,939.00 Lottery
5,163.34 Lottery
3,701.15 Lottery
2,649.94 Lottery
2,268.47 Lottery
1,727.31  Lottery
1,311.39  Lottery

23,760.60

7/22/2023
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